
Schützengau
Altdorf-Neumarkt-Beilngries

Sportpistole KK (.22)
Offene Klasse

Abschlusstabelle der Rückrunde 2011

Gauoberliga

Tabelle

1. SV Loderbach 1 12 : 4 Punkte 6263 Ringe Ø 782,88
2. SG 1433 Neumarkt 1 10 : 6 Punkte 6103 Ringe Ø 762,88
3. KK Moosbach 1 10 : 6 Punkte 5852 Ringe Ø 731,50
4. Hubertus Altdorf 1 8 : 8 Punkte 6156 Ringe Ø 769,50
5. KK Moosbach 2 0 : 16 Punkte 5670 Ringe Ø 708,75

Einzelwertung

1. Meixner Andreas SG 1433 Neumarkt 1 2 WK Ø 276,50 Ringe
2. Henkel Jürgen KK Moosbach 1 8 WK Ø 273,63 Ringe
3. Heiss Günther Hubertus Altdorf 1 8 WK Ø 270,00 Ringe
4. Diekelmann Rudolf SG 1433 Neumarkt 1 8 WK Ø 266,63 Ringe
5. Gimpl Verena SV Loderbach 1 8 WK Ø 266,00 Ringe
6. Dümler Markus Hubertus Altdorf 1 1 WK Ø 264,00 Ringe
7. Rehberger Kurt SV Loderbach 1 8 WK Ø 261,25 Ringe
8. Halfmann Christina SG 1433 Neumarkt 1 8 WK Ø 259,75 Ringe
9. Roth Wilhelm SV Loderbach 1 8 WK Ø 255,63 Ringe

10. Baumgartner Mathias KK Moosbach 2 1 WK Ø 253,00 Ringe
11. Sebiger Uwe KK Moosbach 1 1 WK Ø 251,00 Ringe
12. Müller Jürgen Hubertus Altdorf 1 8 WK Ø 250,38 Ringe
13. Hoh Oswin SG 1433 Neumarkt 1 1 WK Ø 250,00 Ringe
14. Jenke Helmut Hubertus Altdorf 1 7 WK Ø 247,00 Ringe
15. Haas Hans KK Moosbach 2 8 WK Ø 243,13 Ringe
16. Gronert Henning KK Moosbach 1 1 WK Ø 243,00 Ringe
17. Kuchenmeister Wolfgang KK Moosbach 2 1 WK Ø 241,00 Ringe
18. Schuster Erich KK Moosbach 2 8 WK Ø 240,63 Ringe
19. Hofmann Gernot KK Moosbach 1 8 WK Ø 229,25 Ringe
20. Gömmel Robert KK Moosbach 2 7 WK Ø 220,43 Ringe
21. Papkalla Reinhard KK Moosbach 1 5 WK Ø 219,60 Ringe
22. Diekelmann Iris SG 1433 Neumarkt 1 5 WK Ø 217,80 Ringe



Schützengau
Altdorf-Neumarkt-Beilngries

Sportpistole KK (.22)
Offene Klasse

Abschlusstabelle der Rückrunde 2011

Gauliga

Tabelle

1. SG 1433 Neumarkt 3 13 : 3 Punkte 6210 Ringe Ø 776,25
2. SV Burgthann 1 13 : 3 Punkte 6163 Ringe Ø 770,38
3. SV Traunfeld 1 7 : 9 Punkte 6228 Ringe Ø 778,50
4. SG 1433 Neumarkt 2 5 : 11 Punkte 6045 Ringe Ø 755,63
5. SV Traunfeld 2 2 : 14 Punkte 6031 Ringe Ø 753,88

Einzelwertung

1. Moritz Stefan SV Traunfeld 1 2 WK Ø 273,00 Ringe
2. Wittl Andreas SG 1433 Neumarkt 2 8 WK Ø 268,25 Ringe
3. Hoh Oswin SG 1433 Neumarkt 3 7 WK Ø 267,86 Ringe
4. Vielwerth Gerhard SV Traunfeld 2 7 WK Ø 264,14 Ringe
5. Grundel Franz SV Traunfeld 2 7 WK Ø 262,86 Ringe
6. Rastorfer Georg SV Traunfeld 1 7 WK Ø 262,71 Ringe
7. Seger Matthias SV Burgthann 1 8 WK Ø 261,13 Ringe
8. Hildebrand Franz SV Traunfeld 1 6 WK Ø 260,00 Ringe
9. Gründler Fabian-Kai SG 1433 Neumarkt 3 8 WK Ø 259,63 Ringe

10. Seger Michael SV Burgthann 1 8 WK Ø 258,75 Ringe
11. Hick Sandra SV Traunfeld 1 7 WK Ø 257,43 Ringe
12. Scheffler Wilhelm SV Traunfeld 1 1 WK Ø 257,00 Ringe
13. Ramburger Fritz-Walter SG 1433 Neumarkt 3 8 WK Ø 251,00 Ringe
14. Küttner Achim SV Burgthann 1 8 WK Ø 250,50 Ringe
15. Dietmayr Josef SG 1433 Neumarkt 3 1 WK Ø 250,00 Ringe
16. Hauke Peter SG 1433 Neumarkt 2 8 WK Ø 244,63 Ringe
17. Kwol Dr. Wolfgang SG 1433 Neumarkt 2 8 WK Ø 242,75 Ringe
18. Hiltner Bernhard SV Traunfeld 1 1 WK Ø 238,00 Ringe
19. Müller Reiner SV Traunfeld 2 9 WK Ø 234,67 Ringe
20. Ehrensberger Michael SV Traunfeld 2 1 WK Ø 216,00 Ringe



Schützengau
Altdorf-Neumarkt-Beilngries

Sportpistole KK (.22)
Offene Klasse

Abschlusstabelle der Rückrunde 2011

A-Klasse

Tabelle

1. KK Moosbach 3 12 : 4 Punkte 5632 Ringe Ø 704,00
2. SV Loderbach 2 10 : 6 Punkte 5782 Ringe Ø 722,75
3. SV Pilsach 1 10 : 6 Punkte 5663 Ringe Ø 707,88
4. SV Berching 1 8 : 8 Punkte 5720 Ringe Ø 715,00
5. SG 1433 Neumarkt 4 0 : 16 Punkte 5434 Ringe Ø 679,25

Einzelwertung

1. Bruckschlögl Michael SV Berching 1 2 WK Ø 268,00 Ringe
2. Herrmann Josef SV Berching 1 1 WK Ø 262,00 Ringe
3. Kleinöder Rudolf SV Berching 1 6 WK Ø 259,67 Ringe
4. Nappert Bernhard SV Loderbach 2 8 WK Ø 251,38 Ringe
5. Kuchenmeister Wolfgang KK Moosbach 3 7 WK Ø 250,43 Ringe
6. Porkert Klaus SV Berching 1 5 WK Ø 247,60 Ringe
7. Sebiger Uwe KK Moosbach 3 8 WK Ø 246,50 Ringe
8. Meier Friedhelm SV Loderbach 2 8 WK Ø 244,38 Ringe
9. Yberle Willibald SV Loderbach 2 1 WK Ø 244,00 Ringe

10. Schuyer Peter SG 1433 Neumarkt 4 8 WK Ø 243,38 Ringe
11. Hollweck Franz SV Pilsach 1 8 WK Ø 241,00 Ringe
12. Lehmeier Peter SV Pilsach 1 1 WK Ø 241,00 Ringe
13. Schneider Rudolf SV Pilsach 1 7 WK Ø 239,43 Ringe
14. Walk Hubert SV Loderbach 2 1 WK Ø 239,00 Ringe
15. Friedel Stefan SV Berching 1 1 WK Ø 238,00 Ringe
16. Rupp Peter SG 1433 Neumarkt 4 8 WK Ø 233,88 Ringe
17. Schlierf Wolfgang SV Berching 1 1 WK Ø 233,00 Ringe
18. Gronert Henning KK Moosbach 3 1 WK Ø 232,00 Ringe
19. Pruy Michael SV Pilsach 1 7 WK Ø 228,57 Ringe
20. Rupp Stefan SV Berching 1 2 WK Ø 226,50 Ringe
21. Herbaty Markus SV Berching 1 1 WK Ø 224,00 Ringe
22. Walter Richard SV Loderbach 2 6 WK Ø 222,17 Ringe
23. Sebiger-Lipperer Petra KK Moosbach 3 3 WK Ø 218,67 Ringe
24. Schneider Jürgen SV Pilsach 1 1 WK Ø 218,00 Ringe
25. Hartmann Franz KK Moosbach 3 4 WK Ø 213,50 Ringe
26. Herbaty Martin SV Berching 1 3 WK Ø 208,67 Ringe
27. Sucker Dieter SG 1433 Neumarkt 4 8 WK Ø 202,00 Ringe
28. Emmerling Peter SV Berching 1 2 WK Ø 176,00 Ringe
29. Schotte Horst KK Moosbach 3 1 WK Ø 165,00 Ringe



Schützengau
Altdorf-Neumarkt-Beilngries

Sportpistole KK (.22)
Offene Klasse

Abschlusstabelle der Rückrunde 2011

B-Klasse

Tabelle

1. SG 1433 Neumarkt 5 10 : 2 Punkte 4178 Ringe Ø 696,33
2. SV Pilsach 2 6 : 6 Punkte 3959 Ringe Ø 659,83
3. SV Pilsach 3 6 : 6 Punkte 3827 Ringe Ø 637,83
4. Hubertus Altdorf 2 2 : 10 Punkte 3820 Ringe Ø 636,67
5. Hubertus Altdorf 3 0 : 0 Punkte 0 Ringe Ø 0,00

Einzelwertung

1. Meixner Andreas SG 1433 Neumarkt 5 2 WK Ø 270,00 Ringe
2. Meixner Andreas SG 1433 Neumarkt 5 1 WK Ø 263,00 Ringe
3. Lehmeier Peter SV Pilsach 3 6 WK Ø 254,00 Ringe
4. Dietmayr Josef SG 1433 Neumarkt 5 1 WK Ø 249,00 Ringe
5. Halfmann Jan SG 1433 Neumarkt 5 6 WK Ø 239,50 Ringe
6. Bäumel Alexander SG 1433 Neumarkt 5 3 WK Ø 227,67 Ringe
7. Dahl Marjan SV Pilsach 2 6 WK Ø 221,00 Ringe
8. Heike Gerhard Hubertus Altdorf 2 6 WK Ø 220,67 Ringe
9. Young Barry SV Pilsach 2 6 WK Ø 219,50 Ringe

10. Klein Wolfgang SV Pilsach 2 6 WK Ø 218,83 Ringe
11. Schneider Jürgen SV Pilsach 2 5 WK Ø 215,80 Ringe
12. Geitner Gabriele Hubertus Altdorf 2 6 WK Ø 208,17 Ringe
13. Leonhardt Friedrich Hubertus Altdorf 2 6 WK Ø 207,83 Ringe
14. Fuchs Herbert SV Pilsach 3 6 WK Ø 204,50 Ringe
15. Matschiner Silke SG 1433 Neumarkt 5 5 WK Ø 201,20 Ringe



Schützengau
Altdorf-Neumarkt-Beilngries

Sportpistole KK (.22)
Abschlusstabelle der Rückrunde 2011

Einzelergebnisse Gesamt

1. Henkel Jürgen KK Moosbach 1 8 WK Ø 273,63 Ringe
2. Moritz Stefan SV Traunfeld 1 2 WK Ø 273,00 Ringe
3. Meixner Andreas SG 1433 Neumarkt 1 3 WK Ø 272,00 Ringe
4. Heiss Günther Hubertus Altdorf 1 8 WK Ø 270,00 Ringe
5. Meixner Andreas SG 1433 Neumarkt 5 2 WK Ø 270,00 Ringe
6. Wittl Andreas SG 1433 Neumarkt 2 8 WK Ø 268,25 Ringe
7. Bruckschlögl Michael SV Berching 1 2 WK Ø 268,00 Ringe
8. Diekelmann Rudolf SG 1433 Neumarkt 1 8 WK Ø 266,63 Ringe
9. Gimpl Verena SV Loderbach 1 8 WK Ø 266,00 Ringe

10. Hoh Oswin SG 1433 Neumarkt 1 8 WK Ø 265,63 Ringe
11. Vielwerth Gerhard SV Traunfeld 2 7 WK Ø 264,14 Ringe
12. Dümler Markus Hubertus Altdorf 1 1 WK Ø 264,00 Ringe
13. Grundel Franz SV Traunfeld 2 7 WK Ø 262,86 Ringe
14. Rastorfer Georg SV Traunfeld 1 7 WK Ø 262,71 Ringe
15. Herrmann Josef SV Berching 1 1 WK Ø 262,00 Ringe
16. Rehberger Kurt SV Loderbach 1 8 WK Ø 261,25 Ringe
17. Seger Matthias SV Burgthann 1 8 WK Ø 261,13 Ringe
18. Hildebrand Franz SV Traunfeld 1 6 WK Ø 260,00 Ringe
19. Halfmann Christina SG 1433 Neumarkt 1 8 WK Ø 259,75 Ringe
20. Kleinöder Rudolf SV Berching 1 6 WK Ø 259,67 Ringe
21. Gründler Fabian-Kai SG 1433 Neumarkt 3 8 WK Ø 259,63 Ringe
22. Seger Michael SV Burgthann 1 8 WK Ø 258,75 Ringe
23. Hick Sandra SV Traunfeld 1 7 WK Ø 257,43 Ringe
24. Scheffler Wilhelm SV Traunfeld 1 1 WK Ø 257,00 Ringe
25. Roth Wilhelm SV Loderbach 1 8 WK Ø 255,63 Ringe



Schützengau
Altdorf-Neumarkt-Beilngries

Sportpistole GK (9mm/.45)
Offene Klasse

Abschlusstabelle der Rückrunde 2011

Gauoberliga

Tabelle

1. SV Traunfeld 1 12 : 4 Punkte 8753 Ringe Ø 1094,13
2. Hubertus Altdorf 1 12 : 4 Punkte 8718 Ringe Ø 1089,75
3. SV Rohrenstadt 1 10 : 6 Punkte 8492 Ringe Ø 1061,50
4. KK Moosbach 1 4 : 12 Punkte 8555 Ringe Ø 1069,38
5. SV Mimberg 1 2 : 14 Punkte 8194 Ringe Ø 1024,25

Einzelwertung

1. Vogel Thomas KK Moosbach 1 1 WK Ø 382,00 Ringe
2. Fuchs Michael SV Mimberg 1 8 WK Ø 378,88 Ringe
3. Henkel Jürgen KK Moosbach 1 8 WK Ø 377,75 Ringe
4. Link Stefan SV Rohrenstadt 1 7 WK Ø 372,14 Ringe
5. Lämmermann Werner SV Traunfeld 1 1 WK Ø 372,00 Ringe
6. Moritz Stefan SV Traunfeld 1 3 WK Ø 371,00 Ringe
7. Schuhbaum Dr. Harald SV Traunfeld 1 8 WK Ø 370,50 Ringe
8. Moritz Stefan SV Traunfeld 1 3 WK Ø 369,00 Ringe
9. Eckert Thomas Hubertus Altdorf 1 8 WK Ø 365,13 Ringe

10. Heuser Frank Hubertus Altdorf 1 6 WK Ø 364,50 Ringe
11. Heiss Günther Hubertus Altdorf 1 2 WK Ø 362,00 Ringe
12. Dümler Markus Hubertus Altdorf 1 8 WK Ø 360,75 Ringe
13. Krawietz Manfred KK Moosbach 1 7 WK Ø 360,57 Ringe
14. Fuchs Gerhard SV Traunfeld 1 8 WK Ø 356,50 Ringe
15. Hader Michael KK Moosbach 1 1 WK Ø 353,00 Ringe
16. Himmler Michael SV Rohrenstadt 1 8 WK Ø 353,00 Ringe
17. Baumgartner Mathias KK Moosbach 1 2 WK Ø 352,00 Ringe
18. Kirbach Thomas SV Mimberg 1 8 WK Ø 350,25 Ringe
19. Reindl Florian SV Traunfeld 1 1 WK Ø 345,00 Ringe
20. Stecker Klaus SV Rohrenstadt 1 8 WK Ø 340,50 Ringe
21. Link Thomas SV Rohrenstadt 1 1 WK Ø 339,00 Ringe
22. Kuchenmeister Wolfgang KK Moosbach 1 5 WK Ø 314,00 Ringe
23. Loibl Friedrich SV Mimberg 1 8 WK Ø 295,13 Ringe



Schützengau
Altdorf-Neumarkt-Beilngries

Sportpistole GK (9mm/.45)
Offene Klasse

Abschlusstabelle der Rückrunde 2011

Gauliga

Tabelle

1. SV Traunfeld 2 16 : 4 Punkte 10042 Ringe Ø 1004,20
2. SV Berching 1 15 : 5 Punkte 9898 Ringe Ø 989,80
3. PSG Altdorf 1 11 : 9 Punkte 9628 Ringe Ø 962,80
4. KK Moosbach 2 10 : 10 Punkte 7943 Ringe Ø 992,88
5. SV Traunfeld 3 8 : 12 Punkte 8691 Ringe Ø 965,67
6. SV Loderbach 1 0 : 20 Punkte 9113 Ringe Ø 911,30

Einzelwertung

1. Baumgartner Mathias KK Moosbach 2 4 WK Ø 364,25 Ringe
2. Porkert Klaus SV Berching 1 1 WK Ø 363,00 Ringe
3. Kleinöder Rudolf SV Berching 1 10 WK Ø 355,60 Ringe
4. Baader Gerhard SV Traunfeld 2 10 WK Ø 352,90 Ringe
5. Hildebrand Franz SV Traunfeld 2 1 WK Ø 352,00 Ringe
6. Zender Rudolf PSG Altdorf 1 10 WK Ø 340,50 Ringe
7. Linschmann Andrea SV Traunfeld 3 7 WK Ø 335,00 Ringe
8. Gömmel Robert KK Moosbach 2 4 WK Ø 332,25 Ringe
9. Haas Hans KK Moosbach 2 8 WK Ø 332,00 Ringe

10. Meyer Rolf SV Traunfeld 2 9 WK Ø 325,78 Ringe
11. Zielbauer Reinhard SV Traunfeld 2 10 WK Ø 322,90 Ringe
12. Rathgeber Siegfried PSG Altdorf 1 10 WK Ø 320,70 Ringe
13. Herbaty Markus SV Berching 1 5 WK Ø 320,40 Ringe
14. Reindl Florian SV Traunfeld 3 8 WK Ø 319,75 Ringe
15. Friedel Stefan SV Berching 1 10 WK Ø 318,40 Ringe
16. Moritz Stefan SV Traunfeld 3 1 WK Ø 318,00 Ringe
17. Rehberger Kurt SV Loderbach 1 9 WK Ø 316,56 Ringe
18. Meier Friedhelm SV Loderbach 1 10 WK Ø 314,80 Ringe
19. Carl Stefan KK Moosbach 2 8 WK Ø 312,63 Ringe
20. Linschmann Peter SV Traunfeld 3 8 WK Ø 312,13 Ringe
21. Grundel Franz SV Traunfeld 3 1 WK Ø 303,00 Ringe
22. Krieglmeier Andre SV Traunfeld 3 1 WK Ø 302,00 Ringe
23. Wahler Harald PSG Altdorf 1 10 WK Ø 301,60 Ringe
24. Herbaty Martin SV Berching 1 4 WK Ø 299,25 Ringe
25. Roth Wilhelm SV Loderbach 1 1 WK Ø 288,00 Ringe
26. Bruns Mario SV Traunfeld 3 1 WK Ø 287,00 Ringe
27. Walter Richard SV Loderbach 1 10 WK Ø 282,80 Ringe



Schützengau
Altdorf-Neumarkt-Beilngries

Sportpistole GK (9mm/.45)
Offene Klasse

Abschlusstabelle der Rückrunde 2011

A-Klasse

Tabelle

1. SG 1433 Neumarkt 2 14 : 2 Punkte 7934 Ringe Ø 991,75
2. SPSS Neumarkt 1 14 : 2 Punkte 7917 Ringe Ø 989,63
3. SG 1433 Neumarkt 1 6 : 10 Punkte 6985 Ringe Ø 873,13
4. SV Burgthann 1 4 : 12 Punkte 6871 Ringe Ø 858,88
5. SG 1433 Neumarkt 3 2 : 14 Punkte 6329 Ringe Ø 791,13

Einzelwertung

1. Frank Friedrich SG 1433 Neumarkt 3 1 WK Ø 362,00 Ringe
2. Göller Alois SPSS Neumarkt 1 8 WK Ø 353,00 Ringe
3. Beck Michael SV Burgthann 1 7 WK Ø 348,57 Ringe
4. Diekelmann Rudolf SG 1433 Neumarkt 1 8 WK Ø 347,88 Ringe
5. Wittl Andreas SG 1433 Neumarkt 2 8 WK Ø 345,50 Ringe
6. Hessenauer Dr. Norbert SPSS Neumarkt 1 7 WK Ø 337,43 Ringe
7. Reinwald Achim SG 1433 Neumarkt 2 8 WK Ø 326,13 Ringe
8. Wittmann Raimund SPSS Neumarkt 1 1 WK Ø 324,00 Ringe
9. Kreipp Thomas SG 1433 Neumarkt 2 8 WK Ø 320,13 Ringe

10. Catanarslan Nuran SG 1433 Neumarkt 3 8 WK Ø 304,00 Ringe
11. Hübner Andreas SPSS Neumarkt 1 8 WK Ø 300,88 Ringe
12. Sörgel Norbert SV Burgthann 1 8 WK Ø 290,50 Ringe
13. Schuyer Peter SG 1433 Neumarkt 1 8 WK Ø 271,25 Ringe
14. Ramburger Fritz-Walter SG 1433 Neumarkt 1 8 WK Ø 254,00 Ringe
15. Felsner Matthias SV Burgthann 1 6 WK Ø 246,17 Ringe
16. Bäumel Alexander SG 1433 Neumarkt 3 7 WK Ø 237,71 Ringe
17. Petermaier Heinrich SG 1433 Neumarkt 3 8 WK Ø 233,88 Ringe
18. Felsner Stefan SV Burgthann 1 3 WK Ø 210,00 Ringe



Schützengau
Altdorf-Neumarkt-Beilngries

Sportpistole GK (9mm/.45)
Abschlusstabelle der Rückrunde 2011

Einzelergebnisse Gesamt

1. Vogel Thomas KK Moosbach 1 1 WK Ø 382,00 Ringe
2. Fuchs Michael SV Mimberg 1 8 WK Ø 378,88 Ringe
3. Henkel Jürgen KK Moosbach 1 8 WK Ø 377,75 Ringe
4. Link Stefan SV Rohrenstadt 1 7 WK Ø 372,14 Ringe
5. Lämmermann Werner SV Traunfeld 1 1 WK Ø 372,00 Ringe
6. Schuhbaum Dr. Harald SV Traunfeld 1 8 WK Ø 370,50 Ringe
7. Moritz Stefan SV Traunfeld 1 3 WK Ø 369,00 Ringe
8. Eckert Thomas Hubertus Altdorf 1 8 WK Ø 365,13 Ringe
9. Heuser Frank Hubertus Altdorf 1 6 WK Ø 364,50 Ringe

10. Porkert Klaus SV Berching 1 1 WK Ø 363,00 Ringe
11. Frank Friedrich SG 1433 Neumarkt 3 1 WK Ø 362,00 Ringe
12. Heiss Günther Hubertus Altdorf 1 2 WK Ø 362,00 Ringe
13. Dümler Markus Hubertus Altdorf 1 8 WK Ø 360,75 Ringe
14. Krawietz Manfred KK Moosbach 1 7 WK Ø 360,57 Ringe
15. Baumgartner Mathias KK Moosbach 1 6 WK Ø 360,17 Ringe
16. Moritz Stefan SV Traunfeld 1 4 WK Ø 357,75 Ringe
17. Fuchs Gerhard SV Traunfeld 1 8 WK Ø 356,50 Ringe
18. Kleinöder Rudolf SV Berching 1 10 WK Ø 355,60 Ringe
19. Göller Alois SPSS Neumarkt 1 8 WK Ø 353,00 Ringe
20. Hader Michael KK Moosbach 1 1 WK Ø 353,00 Ringe
21. Himmler Michael SV Rohrenstadt 1 8 WK Ø 353,00 Ringe
22. Baader Gerhard SV Traunfeld 2 10 WK Ø 352,90 Ringe
23. Hildebrand Franz SV Traunfeld 2 1 WK Ø 352,00 Ringe
24. Kirbach Thomas SV Mimberg 1 8 WK Ø 350,25 Ringe
25. Beck Michael SV Burgthann 1 7 WK Ø 348,57 Ringe



Schützengau
Altdorf-Neumarkt-Beilngries

Sportrevolver GK (.357/.44)
Offene Klasse

Abschlusstabelle der Rückrunde 2011

Gauoberliga

Tabelle

1. SV Rohrenstadt 1 12 : 4 Punkte 8610 Ringe Ø 1076,25
2. SPSS Neumarkt 1 12 : 4 Punkte 8356 Ringe Ø 1044,50
3. KK Moosbach 1 8 : 8 Punkte 8368 Ringe Ø 1046,00
4. SV Rohrenstadt 2 4 : 12 Punkte 8328 Ringe Ø 1041,00
5. SV Traunfeld 1 4 : 12 Punkte 7853 Ringe Ø 981,63

Einzelwertung

1. Baumgartner Mathias KK Moosbach 1 2 WK Ø 379,00 Ringe
2. Vogel Thomas KK Moosbach 1 2 WK Ø 379,00 Ringe
3. Link Stefan SV Rohrenstadt 1 8 WK Ø 375,88 Ringe
4. Hader Michael KK Moosbach 1 1 WK Ø 374,00 Ringe
5. Franke Harald SPSS Neumarkt 1 8 WK Ø 372,38 Ringe
6. Henkel Jürgen KK Moosbach 1 8 WK Ø 371,75 Ringe
7. Krawietz Manfred KK Moosbach 1 1 WK Ø 369,00 Ringe
8. Moritz Stefan SV Traunfeld 1 1 WK Ø 362,00 Ringe
9. Wolf Richard SV Rohrenstadt 1 8 WK Ø 359,75 Ringe

10. Metschl Hans SV Traunfeld 1 8 WK Ø 358,25 Ringe
11. Link Thomas SV Rohrenstadt 2 8 WK Ø 356,00 Ringe
12. Göller Alois SPSS Neumarkt 1 3 WK Ø 353,67 Ringe
13. Moosburger Tobias SV Rohrenstadt 2 8 WK Ø 348,88 Ringe
14. Hildebrand Franz SV Traunfeld 1 8 WK Ø 347,00 Ringe
15. Kuhn Robert SV Rohrenstadt 1 8 WK Ø 340,63 Ringe
16. Haas Hans KK Moosbach 1 1 WK Ø 340,00 Ringe
17. Stecker Klaus SV Rohrenstadt 2 1 WK Ø 340,00 Ringe
18. Hessenauer Dr. Norbert SPSS Neumarkt 1 5 WK Ø 339,40 Ringe
19. Stigler Jürgen SV Rohrenstadt 2 7 WK Ø 335,57 Ringe
20. Papkalla Reinhard KK Moosbach 1 3 WK Ø 328,00 Ringe
21. Kuchenmeister Wolfgang KK Moosbach 1 5 WK Ø 327,80 Ringe
22. Hübner Andreas SPSS Neumarkt 1 8 WK Ø 327,38 Ringe
23. Hohl Helmut SV Traunfeld 1 1 WK Ø 286,00 Ringe
24. Egelseer Hans-Jürgen SV Traunfeld 1 6 WK Ø 260,50 Ringe
25. Sebiger-Lipperer Petra KK Moosbach 1 1 WK Ø 172,00 Ringe



Schützengau
Altdorf-Neumarkt-Beilngries

Sportrevolver GK (.357/.44)
Offene Klasse

Abschlusstabelle der Rückrunde 2011

Gauliga

Tabelle

1. SV Mimberg 1 14 : 2 Punkte 8105 Ringe Ø 1013,13
2. Hubertus Altdorf 1 12 : 4 Punkte 8204 Ringe Ø 1025,50
3. KK Moosbach 2 10 : 6 Punkte 8169 Ringe Ø 1021,13
4. SV Traunfeld 2 4 : 12 Punkte 8098 Ringe Ø 1012,25
5. SV Loderbach 1 0 : 16 Punkte 6875 Ringe Ø 982,14

Einzelwertung

1. Fuchs Michael SV Mimberg 1 8 WK Ø 375,63 Ringe
2. Vogel Thomas KK Moosbach 2 1 WK Ø 372,00 Ringe
3. Baumgartner Mathias KK Moosbach 2 3 WK Ø 371,67 Ringe
4. Dümler Markus Hubertus Altdorf 1 8 WK Ø 365,88 Ringe
5. Schuhbaum Dr. Harald SV Traunfeld 2 3 WK Ø 361,33 Ringe
6. Kirbach Thomas SV Mimberg 1 8 WK Ø 356,75 Ringe
7. Grundel Franz SV Traunfeld 2 7 WK Ø 350,43 Ringe
8. Stiegler Karl SV Loderbach 1 7 WK Ø 348,57 Ringe
9. Küblbeck Harald Hubertus Altdorf 1 8 WK Ø 345,63 Ringe

10. Schuster Erich KK Moosbach 2 7 WK Ø 345,57 Ringe
11. Rehberger Kurt SV Loderbach 1 7 WK Ø 333,00 Ringe
12. Zielbauer Reinhard SV Traunfeld 2 8 WK Ø 329,63 Ringe
13. Weigelt Lothar KK Moosbach 2 6 WK Ø 329,00 Ringe
14. Haas Hans KK Moosbach 2 7 WK Ø 327,00 Ringe
15. Meyer Rolf SV Traunfeld 2 6 WK Ø 320,67 Ringe
16. Heike Gerhard Hubertus Altdorf 1 8 WK Ø 314,00 Ringe
17. Walk Hubert SV Loderbach 1 7 WK Ø 300,57 Ringe
18. Junckert Gerhard SV Mimberg 1 1 WK Ø 287,00 Ringe
19. Loibl Friedrich SV Mimberg 1 7 WK Ø 279,14 Ringe



Schützengau
Altdorf-Neumarkt-Beilngries

Sportrevolver GK (.357/.44)
Abschlusstabelle der Rückrunde 2011

Einzelergebnisse Gesamt

1. Vogel Thomas KK Moosbach 1 3 WK Ø 376,67 Ringe
2. Link Stefan SV Rohrenstadt 1 8 WK Ø 375,88 Ringe
3. Fuchs Michael SV Mimberg 1 8 WK Ø 375,63 Ringe
4. Baumgartner Mathias KK Moosbach 1 5 WK Ø 374,60 Ringe
5. Hader Michael KK Moosbach 1 1 WK Ø 374,00 Ringe
6. Franke Harald SPSS Neumarkt 1 8 WK Ø 372,38 Ringe
7. Henkel Jürgen KK Moosbach 1 8 WK Ø 371,75 Ringe
8. Krawietz Manfred KK Moosbach 1 1 WK Ø 369,00 Ringe
9. Dümler Markus Hubertus Altdorf 1 8 WK Ø 365,88 Ringe

10. Moritz Stefan SV Traunfeld 1 1 WK Ø 362,00 Ringe
11. Schuhbaum Dr. Harald SV Traunfeld 2 3 WK Ø 361,33 Ringe
12. Wolf Richard SV Rohrenstadt 1 8 WK Ø 359,75 Ringe
13. Metschl Hans SV Traunfeld 1 8 WK Ø 358,25 Ringe
14. Kirbach Thomas SV Mimberg 1 8 WK Ø 356,75 Ringe
15. Link Thomas SV Rohrenstadt 2 8 WK Ø 356,00 Ringe
16. Göller Alois SPSS Neumarkt 1 3 WK Ø 353,67 Ringe
17. Grundel Franz SV Traunfeld 2 7 WK Ø 350,43 Ringe
18. Moosburger Tobias SV Rohrenstadt 2 8 WK Ø 348,88 Ringe
19. Stiegler Karl SV Loderbach 1 7 WK Ø 348,57 Ringe
20. Hildebrand Franz SV Traunfeld 1 8 WK Ø 347,00 Ringe
21. Küblbeck Harald Hubertus Altdorf 1 8 WK Ø 345,63 Ringe
22. Schuster Erich KK Moosbach 2 7 WK Ø 345,57 Ringe
23. Kuhn Robert SV Rohrenstadt 1 8 WK Ø 340,63 Ringe
24. Stecker Klaus SV Rohrenstadt 2 1 WK Ø 340,00 Ringe
25. Hessenauer Dr. Norbert SPSS Neumarkt 1 5 WK Ø 339,40 Ringe



Schützengau
Altdorf-Neumarkt-Beilngries

Sportpistole Kombi
Offene Klasse

Abschlusstabelle der Rückrunde 2011

Gauoberliga

Tabelle

1. KK Moosbach 1 14 : 2 Punkte 3000 Ringe Ø 375,00
2. SPSS Neumarkt 1 14 : 2 Punkte 2894 Ringe Ø 361,75
3. SG 1433 Neumarkt 1 6 : 10 Punkte 2790 Ringe Ø 348,75
4. SV Traunfeld 1 4 : 12 Punkte 2591 Ringe Ø 323,88
5. SG 1433 Neumarkt 2 2 : 14 Punkte 2001 Ringe Ø 250,13

Einzelwertung

1. Henkel Jürgen KK Moosbach 1 8 WK Ø 145,00 Ringe
2. Schuhbaum Dr. Harald SV Traunfeld 1 7 WK Ø 139,00 Ringe
3. Franke Harald SPSS Neumarkt 1 8 WK Ø 137,75 Ringe
4. Krawietz Manfred KK Moosbach 1 8 WK Ø 137,50 Ringe
5. Baumgartner Mathias KK Moosbach 1 4 WK Ø 135,50 Ringe
6. Göller Alois SPSS Neumarkt 1 8 WK Ø 129,25 Ringe
7. Niegl Robert SG 1433 Neumarkt 1 8 WK Ø 128,38 Ringe
8. Frank Friedrich SG 1433 Neumarkt 1 8 WK Ø 128,25 Ringe
9. Grundel Franz SV Traunfeld 1 1 WK Ø 114,00 Ringe

10. Hessenauer Dr. Norbert SPSS Neumarkt 1 1 WK Ø 112,00 Ringe
11. Diekelmann Rudolf SG 1433 Neumarkt 1 1 WK Ø 107,00 Ringe
12. Gömmel Robert KK Moosbach 1 1 WK Ø 107,00 Ringe
13. Weiß Christian SG 1433 Neumarkt 1 6 WK Ø 105,00 Ringe
14. Meyer Rolf SV Traunfeld 1 7 WK Ø 100,57 Ringe
15. Vodopija Mladen SG 1433 Neumarkt 2 7 WK Ø 100,57 Ringe
16. Hildebrand Franz SV Traunfeld 1 1 WK Ø 93,00 Ringe
17. Hübner Andreas SPSS Neumarkt 1 7 WK Ø 92,29 Ringe
18. Haas Hans KK Moosbach 1 1 WK Ø 91,00 Ringe
19. Catanarslan Nuran SG 1433 Neumarkt 2 8 WK Ø 89,50 Ringe
20. Zielbauer Reinhard SV Traunfeld 1 8 WK Ø 88,38 Ringe
21. Bäumel Alexander SG 1433 Neumarkt 2 8 WK Ø 72,63 Ringe



Schützengau
Altdorf-Neumarkt-Beilngries

Sportpistole Kombi
Abschlusstabelle der Rückrunde 2011

Einzelergebnisse Gesamt

1. Henkel Jürgen KK Moosbach 1 8 WK Ø 145,00 Ringe
2. Schuhbaum Dr. Harald SV Traunfeld 1 7 WK Ø 139,00 Ringe
3. Franke Harald SPSS Neumarkt 1 8 WK Ø 137,75 Ringe
4. Krawietz Manfred KK Moosbach 1 8 WK Ø 137,50 Ringe
5. Baumgartner Mathias KK Moosbach 1 4 WK Ø 135,50 Ringe
6. Göller Alois SPSS Neumarkt 1 8 WK Ø 129,25 Ringe
7. Niegl Robert SG 1433 Neumarkt 1 8 WK Ø 128,38 Ringe
8. Frank Friedrich SG 1433 Neumarkt 1 8 WK Ø 128,25 Ringe
9. Grundel Franz SV Traunfeld 1 1 WK Ø 114,00 Ringe

10. Hessenauer Dr. Norbert SPSS Neumarkt 1 1 WK Ø 112,00 Ringe
11. Diekelmann Rudolf SG 1433 Neumarkt 1 1 WK Ø 107,00 Ringe
12. Gömmel Robert KK Moosbach 1 1 WK Ø 107,00 Ringe
13. Weiß Christian SG 1433 Neumarkt 1 6 WK Ø 105,00 Ringe
14. Meyer Rolf SV Traunfeld 1 7 WK Ø 100,57 Ringe
15. Vodopija Mladen SG 1433 Neumarkt 2 7 WK Ø 100,57 Ringe
16. Hildebrand Franz SV Traunfeld 1 1 WK Ø 93,00 Ringe
17. Hübner Andreas SPSS Neumarkt 1 7 WK Ø 92,29 Ringe
18. Haas Hans KK Moosbach 1 1 WK Ø 91,00 Ringe
19. Catanarslan Nuran SG 1433 Neumarkt 2 8 WK Ø 89,50 Ringe
20. Zielbauer Reinhard SV Traunfeld 1 8 WK Ø 88,38 Ringe
21. Bäumel Alexander SG 1433 Neumarkt 2 8 WK Ø 72,63 Ringe



Schützengau
Altdorf-Neumarkt-Beilngries

Unterhebelgewehr B
Offene Klasse

Abschlusstabelle der Rückrunde 2011

Gauoberliga

Tabelle

1. SV Rohrenstadt 1 18 : 2 Punkte 4499 Ringe Ø 449,90
2. SV Rohrenstadt 2 14 : 6 Punkte 3929 Ringe Ø 392,90
3. SV Traunfeld 1 12 : 6 Punkte 3843 Ringe Ø 427,00
4. Hubertus Altdorf 1 8 : 12 Punkte 3787 Ringe Ø 378,70
5. KK Moosbach 1 4 : 16 Punkte 3860 Ringe Ø 386,00
6. SV Traunfeld 2 2 : 16 Punkte 2427 Ringe Ø 269,67

Einzelwertung

1. Lang Josef SV Traunfeld 1 9 WK Ø 173,67 Ringe
2. Stigler Jürgen SV Rohrenstadt 1 10 WK Ø 158,90 Ringe
3. Eckert Thomas Hubertus Altdorf 1 10 WK Ø 151,20 Ringe
4. Moosburger Tobias SV Rohrenstadt 1 10 WK Ø 148,60 Ringe
5. Weigelt Lothar KK Moosbach 1 10 WK Ø 143,50 Ringe
6. Müller Jürgen Hubertus Altdorf 1 1 WK Ø 143,00 Ringe
7. Wolf Richard SV Rohrenstadt 1 10 WK Ø 142,40 Ringe
8. Moosburger Erich SV Rohrenstadt 2 10 WK Ø 138,10 Ringe
9. Schmidt Michael SV Rohrenstadt 2 10 WK Ø 134,00 Ringe

10. Weigelt Birgit KK Moosbach 1 10 WK Ø 133,30 Ringe
11. Hiltner Bernhard SV Traunfeld 1 9 WK Ø 132,11 Ringe
12. Geitner Dr. Günther Hubertus Altdorf 1 1 WK Ø 130,00 Ringe
13. Heuser Frank Hubertus Altdorf 1 9 WK Ø 123,22 Ringe
14. Metschl Hans SV Traunfeld 1 9 WK Ø 121,22 Ringe
15. Stecker Klaus SV Rohrenstadt 2 10 WK Ø 120,80 Ringe
16. Wagner Andreas Hubertus Altdorf 1 2 WK Ø 113,50 Ringe
17. Pardeike Ralph KK Moosbach 1 10 WK Ø 109,20 Ringe
18. Bäuml Christian SV Traunfeld 2 1 WK Ø 107,00 Ringe
19. Meier Gerd SV Traunfeld 2 9 WK Ø 101,56 Ringe
20. Hirschmann Dieter Hubertus Altdorf 1 7 WK Ø 95,14 Ringe
21. Federl Gerhard SV Traunfeld 2 8 WK Ø 83,00 Ringe
22. Mörtel Hermann SV Traunfeld 2 9 WK Ø 82,44 Ringe



Schützengau
Altdorf-Neumarkt-Beilngries

Unterhebelgewehr B
Abschlusstabelle der Rückrunde 2011

Einzelergebnisse Gesamt

1. Lang Josef SV Traunfeld 1 9 WK Ø 173,67 Ringe
2. Stigler Jürgen SV Rohrenstadt 1 10 WK Ø 158,90 Ringe
3. Eckert Thomas Hubertus Altdorf 1 10 WK Ø 151,20 Ringe
4. Moosburger Tobias SV Rohrenstadt 1 10 WK Ø 148,60 Ringe
5. Weigelt Lothar KK Moosbach 1 10 WK Ø 143,50 Ringe
6. Müller Jürgen Hubertus Altdorf 1 1 WK Ø 143,00 Ringe
7. Wolf Richard SV Rohrenstadt 1 10 WK Ø 142,40 Ringe
8. Moosburger Erich SV Rohrenstadt 2 10 WK Ø 138,10 Ringe
9. Schmidt Michael SV Rohrenstadt 2 10 WK Ø 134,00 Ringe

10. Weigelt Birgit KK Moosbach 1 10 WK Ø 133,30 Ringe
11. Hiltner Bernhard SV Traunfeld 1 9 WK Ø 132,11 Ringe
12. Geitner Dr. Günther Hubertus Altdorf 1 1 WK Ø 130,00 Ringe
13. Heuser Frank Hubertus Altdorf 1 9 WK Ø 123,22 Ringe
14. Metschl Hans SV Traunfeld 1 9 WK Ø 121,22 Ringe
15. Stecker Klaus SV Rohrenstadt 2 10 WK Ø 120,80 Ringe
16. Wagner Andreas Hubertus Altdorf 1 2 WK Ø 113,50 Ringe
17. Pardeike Ralph KK Moosbach 1 10 WK Ø 109,20 Ringe
18. Bäuml Christian SV Traunfeld 2 1 WK Ø 107,00 Ringe
19. Meier Gerd SV Traunfeld 2 9 WK Ø 101,56 Ringe
20. Hirschmann Dieter Hubertus Altdorf 1 7 WK Ø 95,14 Ringe
21. Federl Gerhard SV Traunfeld 2 8 WK Ø 83,00 Ringe
22. Mörtel Hermann SV Traunfeld 2 9 WK Ø 82,44 Ringe



Schützengau
Altdorf-Neumarkt-Beilngries

Unterhebelgewehr C
Offene Klasse

Abschlusstabelle der Rückrunde 2011

Gauoberliga

Tabelle

1. SV Rohrenstadt 1 20 : 0 Punkte 848 Ringe Ø 84,80
2. KK Moosbach 1 20 : 4 Punkte 1026 Ringe Ø 85,50
3. SV Loderbach 1 12 : 10 Punkte 898 Ringe Ø 81,64
4. SG 1433 Neumarkt 1 12 : 10 Punkte 844 Ringe Ø 76,73
5. SV Loderbach 2 8 : 16 Punkte 914 Ringe Ø 76,17
6. SG 1433 Neumarkt 2 4 : 20 Punkte 787 Ringe Ø 65,58
7. KK Moosbach 2 4 : 20 Punkte 738 Ringe Ø 67,09

Einzelwertung

1. Stigler Jürgen SV Rohrenstadt 1 9 WK Ø 34,22 Ringe
2. Weigelt Lothar KK Moosbach 1 12 WK Ø 32,83 Ringe
3. Rehberger Kurt SV Loderbach 2 13 WK Ø 32,38 Ringe
4. Niegl Robert SG 1433 Neumarkt 1 9 WK Ø 32,00 Ringe
5. Götz Stefan SV Loderbach 1 11 WK Ø 31,45 Ringe
6. Stecker Klaus SV Rohrenstadt 1 8 WK Ø 30,38 Ringe
7. Weigelt Birgit KK Moosbach 1 12 WK Ø 26,92 Ringe
8. Catanarslan Nuran SG 1433 Neumarkt 2 12 WK Ø 26,75 Ringe
9. Hoh Oswin SG 1433 Neumarkt 1 11 WK Ø 26,45 Ringe

10. Nappert Bernhard SV Loderbach 1 10 WK Ø 26,10 Ringe
11. Teschow Marcel KK Moosbach 1 12 WK Ø 25,75 Ringe
12. Schuster Erich KK Moosbach 2 10 WK Ø 23,50 Ringe
13. Wittmann Florian SV Loderbach 1 11 WK Ø 23,09 Ringe
14. Walk Hubert SV Loderbach 2 12 WK Ø 23,08 Ringe
15. Mentzel Ingo SV Rohrenstadt 1 4 WK Ø 23,00 Ringe
16. Eckert Frank KK Moosbach 2 11 WK Ø 22,82 Ringe
17. Schmidt Michael SV Rohrenstadt 1 9 WK Ø 22,78 Ringe
18. Diekelmann Rudolf SG 1433 Neumarkt 1 3 WK Ø 21,67 Ringe
19. Pardeike Ralph KK Moosbach 2 11 WK Ø 21,18 Ringe
20. Schuyer Peter SG 1433 Neumarkt 1 9 WK Ø 21,00 Ringe
21. Geitner Susanne SV Loderbach 2 12 WK Ø 20,92 Ringe
22. Nutsch Robert SG 1433 Neumarkt 2 12 WK Ø 20,25 Ringe
23. Vodopija Mladen SG 1433 Neumarkt 2 7 WK Ø 19,57 Ringe
24. Haas Hans KK Moosbach 2 1 WK Ø 19,00 Ringe
25. Bäumel Alexander SG 1433 Neumarkt 2 4 WK Ø 17,00 Ringe
26. Sucker Mario SG 1433 Neumarkt 1 2 WK Ø 14,50 Ringe



Schützengau
Altdorf-Neumarkt-Beilngries

Unterhebelgewehr C
Abschlusstabelle der Rückrunde 2011

Einzelergebnisse Gesamt

1. Stigler Jürgen SV Rohrenstadt 1 9 WK Ø 34,22 Ringe
2. Weigelt Lothar KK Moosbach 1 12 WK Ø 32,83 Ringe
3. Rehberger Kurt SV Loderbach 2 13 WK Ø 32,38 Ringe
4. Niegl Robert SG 1433 Neumarkt 1 9 WK Ø 32,00 Ringe
5. Götz Stefan SV Loderbach 1 11 WK Ø 31,45 Ringe
6. Stecker Klaus SV Rohrenstadt 1 8 WK Ø 30,38 Ringe
7. Weigelt Birgit KK Moosbach 1 12 WK Ø 26,92 Ringe
8. Catanarslan Nuran SG 1433 Neumarkt 2 12 WK Ø 26,75 Ringe
9. Hoh Oswin SG 1433 Neumarkt 1 11 WK Ø 26,45 Ringe

10. Nappert Bernhard SV Loderbach 1 10 WK Ø 26,10 Ringe
11. Teschow Marcel KK Moosbach 1 12 WK Ø 25,75 Ringe
12. Schuster Erich KK Moosbach 2 10 WK Ø 23,50 Ringe
13. Wittmann Florian SV Loderbach 1 11 WK Ø 23,09 Ringe
14. Walk Hubert SV Loderbach 2 12 WK Ø 23,08 Ringe
15. Mentzel Ingo SV Rohrenstadt 1 4 WK Ø 23,00 Ringe
16. Eckert Frank KK Moosbach 2 11 WK Ø 22,82 Ringe
17. Schmidt Michael SV Rohrenstadt 1 9 WK Ø 22,78 Ringe
18. Diekelmann Rudolf SG 1433 Neumarkt 1 3 WK Ø 21,67 Ringe
19. Pardeike Ralph KK Moosbach 2 11 WK Ø 21,18 Ringe
20. Schuyer Peter SG 1433 Neumarkt 1 9 WK Ø 21,00 Ringe
21. Geitner Susanne SV Loderbach 2 12 WK Ø 20,92 Ringe
22. Nutsch Robert SG 1433 Neumarkt 2 12 WK Ø 20,25 Ringe
23. Vodopija Mladen SG 1433 Neumarkt 2 7 WK Ø 19,57 Ringe
24. Haas Hans KK Moosbach 2 1 WK Ø 19,00 Ringe
25. Bäumel Alexander SG 1433 Neumarkt 2 4 WK Ø 17,00 Ringe




